

AMERICAN LEGION Lenox Hotard Post 31 602 Legion Drive, Houma, LA 70364



HOUSING FORM THIRD DISTRICT CONFERENCE: October 4, 5 & 6, 2019

DEADLINE TO REGISTER: Sept 20, 2019

MAIL HOUSING FORM TO:

Lee Shaffer / Murdock Gilmore Housing Co-Chairmen (985-804-2265) 602 Legion Drive Houma, Louisiana 70364

ONLY ONE RESERVATION PER FORM; PLEASE DUPLICATE FORM FOR ADDITIONAL RESERVATIONS. CHECK IN TIME IS 3:00 PM.

Friday night memorial will begin at 7:00 PM with meal to follow. For planning purposes, will you attend the memorial & meal on Friday night? Yes_____ NO_____

First night's room deposit is required either by credit card or check. Please make all checks payable to "American Legion Post 31." All reservations or cancellations should be handled through Post 31 (Lee - 985-804-2265).

Holiday Inn: 1800 Martin Luther King Blvd, Houma, LA 70360

Rooms are \$91.96 each (tax included).

Cost includes two (2) breakfast bar buffets per room per night stay.	
Two (2) Full Beds or King	
Special needs or assistance required? Please state.	
Name	
Street City State Zip Code	
Home Telephone	Cell Phone
EMail Address for Confirmation Information:	
Arrival Date	Departure Date
Name on Card	MC, VISA, DISCOVER, AM EXPRESS
Card Number	
ZIP Code of Card Holder:	CVV Code
Other guest in the room:	
<u>Registration fee for the conference is \$8.00 per person and the meal fee is \$15.00 (Meals includes</u> Friday night meal, Saturday breakfast, lunch and dinner and Sunday breakfast and lunch). Please make checks payable to: American Legion Post 31. For registration badge purposes, please list all attendees: Name / (Post, Unit, Squadron) / City 1)	

2)

American Legion Post 31 is a not-for profit organization under the IRS section 501(c)19 (Tax ID #72-0367160). Please check with your tax professional about the benefits your donation might have for your business.